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DECLARATION DE CONFORMITE UE
EPI de catégorie 1

La société
Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
Déclare sous sa seule responsabilité que I’EPI neuf ci-aprées :

Masque de ski
NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3

22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2

22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2

21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3

21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1O 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3

21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2

21918 MATTE WHITE CORP ~ GREEN EMERALD 2

21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

Est conforme aux dispositions du reglement européen 2016/425, et a la/aux norme(s) harmonisée(s)
"NF EN 174:2001."

Signé a Villeurbanne au nom de "Bollé BRANDS, " Marc-Alexandre SOULET

Le (Date): 2020/3/2 Chef de groupe de la qualité et de la
conformité

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com
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EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Category 1 PPE

The company
Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France

Declares, under its sole responsibility, that the following new PPE :

Ski goggles
NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1703
22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ 7TO 3
22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2
22029 MATTE BLACK & RED  BLACK CHROME 3
22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2
22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2
21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1TO 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED 11O 3
21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1TO 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1TO 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED 1O 3
21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2
21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2
21918 MATTE WHITE CORP ~ GREEN EMERALD 2
21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

Complies with the requirements of EU regulation 2016/425 and the harmonized standard(s) "NF EN
174:2001."

Signed in Villeurbanne on behalf of "Bollé BRANDS, " Marc-Alexandre SOULET

Date: 2020/3/2 Group Head of Quality and
Compliance

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com
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EY OEKINTAPALUJA O YCAIJTIALLEHOCTHU
N30 1 kateropwuje

Mpeny3ehe
Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
UsjaBrbyje NCKIby4YMBO Ha CONCTBEHY OAroBOPHOCT Aa je HoBa J130 HaBeAeHa y HacTaBKy :

Haouapwu 3a ckujame
NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3

22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2

22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2

21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3

21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1O 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3

21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2

21918 MATTE WHITE CORP ~ GREEN EMERALD 2

21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

OproBapa ogpeno6ama Ypeno6e EY 2016/425 n ycknahleHom ctaHaapay/vuma "NF EN 174:2001."

MoTnucaHo y Bunep6any (Villeurbanne) y ume komnanuje Bollé BRANDS, Marc-Alexandre SOULET
2020/3/2 Wed cnyxbe kBanuTeTa n
ycarsiaweHocTH

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com
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DIKJARAZZJONI TAL-KONFORMITA TAL-UE

Taghmir ta' protezzjoni personali tal-Kategorija 1
Il-kumpanija
Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
Tiddikjara taht ir-responsabbilta taghha biss li t-taghmir ta' protezzjoni personali I-gdid li gej :

Goggles tal-iskijjar
NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3

22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2

22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2

21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3

21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1O 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3

21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2

21918 MATTE WHITE CORP ~ GREEN EMERALD 2

21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

Huwa konformi mad-dispozizzjonijiet tar-Regolament UE 2016/425 u I-istandard(s) armonizzat(i) "NF
EN 174:2001."

Iffirmat f'Villeurbanne f'isem "Bollé BRANDS, " Marc-Alexandre SOULET

2020/3/2 Kap tal-Grupp tal-Kwalita u |-
Konformita

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com
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»EO“ OEKITAPALIUA 3A CbOTBETCTBUE

nnc kareropwus 1
OpyxecTBO
Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
Deknapupa Ha cBosi cOGCTBEHA OTFTOBOPHOCT, Y€ NOCO4YeHOTO no-gony Hoeo JIMC :

Ouunna 3a cku
NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3

22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2

22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2

21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3

21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1O 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3

21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2

21918 MATTE WHITE CORP ~ GREEN EMERALD 2

21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

CvoTtBeTcTBa Ha pa3nopeabute Ha PernamenT (EC) 2016/425 n Ha xapmoHu3upaH(u) ctaHgapT(m)
"NF EN 174:2001."

MopnucaHo BLB Buntop6aH ot mmeTo Ha ApyxecTtBo ,,Bollé BRANDS, “ Marc-Alexandre SOULET
Ha (Oata): 2020/3/2 PvkoBoauten otaen ,Kayectso u
CbOoTBETCTBUE

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com
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PROHLASENI O SHODE EU
OOP kategorie 1

Spole¢nost

Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France

Na vlastni odpovédnost prohlasuje, ze novy OOP uveden nize :

22026
22027
22028
22029
22030
22031
21923
21924
21925
21833
21916
21836
21982
21918
21922

Lyzaiské bryle
NEVADA - BOLLE

MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3

MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2

MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2

DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3

ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1O 3
MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3

MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2

MATTE WHITE CORP  GREEN EMERALD 2

MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

Spliuje ustanoveni nafizeni EU 2016/425 a harmonizované (-ych) normy (-em) "NF EN 174:2001."

Podepsano ve Villeurbanne jménem ,,Bollé BRANDS,
Datum: 2020/3/2 Marc-Alexandre SOULET

Vedouci skupiny pro kvalitu a shodu

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France

www.bolle.com
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EU-OVERENSSTEMMELSESERKLARING
PPE kategori 1

Virksomheden
Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France

Erkleerer pa eget ansvar, at de nye personlige veernemidler angivet nedenfor :

Skibriller

NEVADA - BOLLE
22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3
22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ 1TO 3
22028 MATTE SAND SUNRISE 2
22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3
22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2
22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2
21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD TO 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED 1TO 3
21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1TO 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD TO 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED T0 3
21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2
21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2
21918 MATTE WHITE CORP  GREEN EMERALD 2
21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

| overensstemmelse med kravene i forordning (EU) 2016/425 og de harmoniserede standarder "NF
EN 174:2001."

Underskrevet i Villeurbanne pa vegne af “Bollé BRANDS, ” Marc-Alexandre SOULET
Den: 2020/3/2 Koncerndirekter med ansvar for

kvalitet og overensstemmelse

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com
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EU-KONFORMITATSERKLARUNG

PSA-Kategorie 1 (Persodnliche Schutzausriistung)
Das Unternehmen
Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France

Erklart auf eigene Verantwortung, dass nachstehende neue PSA (Persdnliche Schutzausristung) :

Skibrille

NEVADA - BOLLE
22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3
22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3
22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2
22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3
22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2
22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2
21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD TO 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3
21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1O 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3
21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2
21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2
21918 MATTE WHITE CORP ~ GREEN EMERALD 2
21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

Entspricht den Bestimmungen der EU-Verordnung 2016/425 sowie der/den harmonisierten Norm/en
"NF EN 174:2001."

Unterzeichnet in Villeurbanne im Namen von ,,Bollé BRANDS, “ Marc-Alexandre SOULET

Datum: 2020/3/2 Gruppenleiter Qualitatskontrolle
und Compliance

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com




@
=0
>
om

[Blecie  serenGeTr bole
& HZ5ptix

[

AHAQ2H YMMOP®Q2HX EE
EPI katnyopiag 1

H eTaipeia

Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France

AnAwvel pe arOKAEIOTIKA TG £UBUVN  OTI O TTAPAKATW Kaivoupiog EAIN :

MPoOoTATEUTIKA YUOAAIA OKI
NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3

22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2

22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2

21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3

21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3

21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2

21918 MATTE WHITE CORP ~ GREEN EMERALD 2

21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

ZUPMOPPWVETAI ME TIG DIATAEEIG TOU EUPWTTATKOU Kavoviopou 2016/425, kai pe To/Tta
gvappoviopévol/a rpoTutro/a "NF EN 174:2001."

Ymreypden oto Villeurbanne €§ ovéparog Tou "Bollé BRANDS, " Marc-Alexandre SOULET
Znig (Huepopnvia): 2020/3/2 AlevBuvtrig Moldtntag Kat
Zuppspdwong

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com
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DECLARACION DE CONFORMIDAD UE
EPI de categoria 1

La sociedad
Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
declara bajo su exclusiva responsabilidad que el siguiente EPI nuevo :

Mascaras de esqui
NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3

22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2

22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2

21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3

21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1O 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3

21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2

21918 MATTE WHITE CORP ~ GREEN EMERALD 2

21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

Es conforme a las disposiciones del reglamento europeo 2016/425, y a la(s) norma(s) armonizada(s)
"NF EN 174:2001."

Firmado en Villeurbanne en nombre de "Bollé BRANDS, " Marc-Alexandre SOULET

Fecha: 2020/3/2 Responsable de grupo Calidad y
Conformidad

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com
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ELi VASTAVUSDEKLARATSIOON
1. kategooria IKV

Aritihing
Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
Kinnitab omal vastutusel, et alljargnevalt ndidatud IKV :

Suusaprillid
NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3

22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2

22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2

21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3

21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1O 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3

21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2

21918 MATTE WHITE CORP ~ GREEN EMERALD 2

21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

Vastab Euroopa Parlamendi ja ndukogu maéarusele 2016/425 ja Uhtlustatud standardi(te)le "NF EN

174:2001."

Allkirjastatud Villeurbanne'is Bollé BRANDS nimel,
Kuupéev: 2020/3/2

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com

Marc-Alexandre SOULET
Kvaliteedi ja vastavuse grupi
juhataja
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EU-VAATIMUSTENMUKAISUUSVAKUUTUS

Luokan 1 henkildnsuojain
Yhti6
Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
vakuuttaa yksinomaisella vastuullaan, etta jaljemp&né& mainittu uusi henkildnsuojain :

Silmiensuojain laskettelua varten
NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3

22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2

22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2

21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3

21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1O 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3

21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2

21918 MATTE WHITE CORP ~ GREEN EMERALD 2

21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

On asetuksen (EU) 2016/425 s&anndsten ja yhdenmukaistet(t)u(je)n standardi(e)n "NF EN 174:2001"
mukainen.

Allekirjoitettu Villeurbannessa Bollé BRANDS nimissa, Marc-Alexandre SOULET
Paivays: 2020/3/2 Konsernin laatu- ja

vaatimustenmukaisuuspaallikko

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com
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IZJAVA O SUKLADNOSTI EU

kategorija osobnih zastitnih sredstava 1
Tvrtka
Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
Izjavljuje na vlastitu odgovornost da je nova nize navedena osobna zastitna oprema (0Z0) :

Skijaske naocale
NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3

22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2

22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2

21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3

21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1O 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3

21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2

21918 MATTE WHITE CORP ~ GREEN EMERALD 2

21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

U skladu je sa zahtjevima Uredbe (EU) br. 2016/425 i harmoniziranom/im normom/ama "NF EN
174:2001."

Potpisano u Villeurbanneu u ime ,,Bollé BRANDS,
Datum: 2020/3/2

Marc-Alexandre SOULET
Voditelj odjela za kvalitetu i
uskladenost

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com
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EU MEGFELELOSEGI NYILATKOZAT
EVE 1. Kategoria

A Téarsasag
Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
Kizardlag a sajat feleléségére kijelenti, hogy az alabbi Gj Védoéfelszerelés :

Siszemuveg
NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3

22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2

22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2

21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3

21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1O 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3

21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2

21918 MATTE WHITE CORP ~ GREEN EMERALD 2

21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

Megfelel a 2016/425 EU rendelet és a(z) "NF EN 174:2001" harmonizalt szabvany(ok)
kdvetelményeinek.

Aléirva Villeurbanne-ban, a ,,Bollé BRANDS” nevében,
A (Datum): 2020/3/2

Marc-Alexandre SOULET
MinGségi és megfelelési
csoportvezetd

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com
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DICHIARAZIONE DI CONFORMITA UE
API di 12 categoria

La societa
Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France

Dichiara sotto la sua esclusiva responsabilita che la seguente APl nuova:

Maschera da sci
NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3

22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2

22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2

21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3

21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1O 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3

21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2

21918 MATTE WHITE CORP ~ GREEN EMERALD 2

21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

E conforme alle disposizioni del regolamento europeo 2016/425 e alla/e norma/e armonizzata/e "NF
EN 174:2001."

Firmato a Villeurbanne a nome di "Bollé BRANDS, " Marc-Alexandre SOULET

Il (Data): 2020/3/2 Capogruppo per la qualitaela
conformita

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com
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ES ATITIKTIES DEKLARACIJA
1 kategorijos AAP

Bendrové
Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
Paskelbia savo atsakomybe, kad naujos AAP Sios :

Slidinéjimo akiniai
NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3

22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2

22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2

21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3

21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1O 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3

21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2

21918 MATTE WHITE CORP ~ GREEN EMERALD 2

21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

Atitinka Europos reglamento 2016/425 ir darniojo standarto "NF EN 174:2001" nuostatas.

.Bollé BRANDS“ vardu pasirasyta Vilerbane,

)Data: ( 2020/3/2 Marc-Alexandre SOULET
Kokybés ir atitikties grupés vadovas

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com
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ES ATBILSTIBAS DEKLARACIJA
1. kategorijas IAL

Uznémums
Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
Uznemos personigu atbildibu, apliecinot, ka turpmak minétie jaunie IAL :

Sleposanas brilles
NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3

22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2

22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2

21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3

21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1O 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3

21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2

21918 MATTE WHITE CORP ~ GREEN EMERALD 2

21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

Atbilst Regulas (ES) 2016/425 noteikumiem un saskanotajam (-iem) standartam (-iem) "NF EN
174:2001."

Parakstits Vilérbana [Villeurbanne] "Bollé BRANDS" varda, Marc-Alexandre SOULET
)Datums: ( 2020/3/2 Kvalitates un atbilstibas grupas
vaditajs

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com
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EU-CONFORMITEITSVERKLARING
PBM categorie 1

De vennootschap

NL

Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France

Verklaart onder eigen verantwoordelijkheid dat de volgende nieuwe PBM :

Skibril
NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3
22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3
22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2
22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3
22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2
22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2
21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3
21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1O 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3
21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2
21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2
21918 MATTE WHITE CORP ~ GREEN EMERALD 2
21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

Voldoet aan de bepalingen van Europese Verordening 2016/425, en aan de geharmoniseerde

norm(en) "NF EN 174:2001."

Ondertekend te Villeurbanne op naam van "Bollé BRANDS, "
De (Datum): 2020/3/2

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com

Marc-Alexandre SOULET
Groepshoofd kwaliteit en
conformiteit
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EU SAMSVARSERKLZAERING
PVE kategori 1

Selskapet
Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France

Erkleerer seg eneansvarlig for at den nye EPI’en heretter :

Skibriller

NEVADA - BOLLE
22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3
22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ 1TO 3
22028 MATTE SAND SUNRISE 2
22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3
22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2
22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2
21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD TO 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED 1TO 3
21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1TO 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD TO 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED T0 3
21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2
21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2
21918 MATTE WHITE CORP  GREEN EMERALD 2
21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

Oppfyller reglene i EU-forordning 2016/425 og den(de) harmoniserte standarden(-e) "NF EN
174:2001."

Undertegnet i Villeurbanne under navnet « Bollé BRANDS, «
(Dato)-en: 2020/3/2

Marc-Alexandre SOULET
Konsernleder for kvalitet og
compliance

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com
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SWIADECTWO ZGODNOSCI WE

Odziez ochronna 1 kategorii
Spotka
Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France

zapewnia i deklaruje, na swoja wylaczng odpowiedzialnos¢, ze nowy element odziezy ochronnej
wskazany ponizej :

Gogle
NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1703
22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ 7TO 3
22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2
22029 MATTE BLACK & RED  BLACK CHROME 3
22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2
22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2
21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1TO 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED 11O 3
21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1TO 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1TO 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED 1O 3
21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2
21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2
21918 MATTE WHITE CORP ~ GREEN EMERALD 2
21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

Jest zgodny z przepisami rozporzadzenia europejskiego 2016/425, oraz ze zharmonizowang normg
"NF EN 174:2001."

Podpisano w Villeurbanne w imieniu spétki "Bollé BRANDS, " Marc-Alexandre SOULET
Dnia: 2020/3/2 Kierownik grupy ds. jakosci i
zgodnosci

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com
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DECLARACAO UE DE CONFORMIDADE
EPI de categoria 1

A empresa
Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
Declara, sob a sua exclusiva responsabilidade, que o EPl ao lado :

Mascara de ski
NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3

22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2

22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2

21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3

21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1O 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3

21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2

21918 MATTE WHITE CORP ~ GREEN EMERALD 2

21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

E conforme as disposicdes do regulamento europeu 2016/425, e a(s)/normas(s) harmonizada(s) "NF
EN 174:2001."

Assinado em Villeurbanne em nome de "Bollé BRANDS, "
Em (Data): 2020/3/2

Marc-Alexandre SOULET
Responsavel grupo pela qualidade e
conformidade

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com
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DECLARATIE DE CONFORMITATE UE
EPI de categorie 1

Societatea
Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
Declara pe responsabilitatea ei exclusiva ca EIP-ul nou de mai jos :

Masca de ski
NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3

22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2

22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2

21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3

21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1O 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3

21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2

21918 MATTE WHITE CORP  GREEN EMERALD 2

21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

Este conform dispozitiilor regulamentului european 2016/425 si a standardului/standardelor
armonizate "NF EN 174:2001."

Semnat la Villeurbanne in numele ,,Bollé BRANDS, ”
La (Data): 2020/3/2 Marc-Alexandre SOULET

Sef de grup calitate si conformitate

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com
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AEKINAPALUUA COOTBETCTBUA HOPMAM EC

CU3 kateropum 1
KomnaHus

Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France

C nonHon oTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO 3asABMNAET, YTO NepeyYncrneHHbIe HOBble cpeacTBa MHAUBUAYaNbHOW
3awmTbl (CU3) :

JIbDKHBIE 3alNTHBbIE OYKKN
NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3

22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2

22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2

21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3

21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1O 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD TO 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3

21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2

21918 MATTE WHITE CORP ~ GREEN EMERALD 2

21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

CooTBeTCcTBYIOT TpeboBaHusamM EBponeinckoro pernameHTa 2016/425 n rapmoHu3MpoBaHHOrO (-bIX)
HopmMaTuBHoro (-bix) ctaHgapTa (-oB) "NF EN 174:2001."

MoanucaHo B r. Bunnep6aH ot umeHun «Bollé BRANDS, « Marc-Alexandre SOULET
)Aara: ( 2020/3/2 PykoBoaunTenb rpynmnbl KavyecTsa U
HOPMaTUBHOrO COOTBETCTBUSA

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com
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AB UYGUNLUK BEYANI
Kategori 1 KKD

Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France

Asagidaki yeni KKD i¢in, sorumluluk altinda beyan edilir :

22026
22027
22028
22029
22030
22031
21923
21924
21925
21833
21916
21836
21982
21918
21922

Kayak gozliigii
NEVADA - BOLLE

MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3

MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2

MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2

DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3

ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1O 3
MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3

MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2

MATTE WHITE CORP  GREEN EMERALD 2

MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

"NF EN 174:2001" harmonize edilmis standart(lar) ve 2016/425 AB Yénetmeliklerinin hiikiimleri ile

uyumludur.

"Bollé BRANDS" adina Villeurbanne'da imzalandi,
)Tarih: ( 2020/3/2 Marc-Alexandre SOULET

Kalite ve Uyum Grup Baskani

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France

www.bolle.com
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EU IZJAVA O SKLADNOSTI
0OZ0 kategorije 1

Podjetje
Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
Z izkljuéno odgovornostjo izjavlja, da je nova OZ0O spodaj :

Smucarska ocala
NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3

22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2

22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2

21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3

21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1O 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3

21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2

21918 MATTE WHITE CORP ~ GREEN EMERALD 2

21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

Ustreza dolo€bam Uredbe EU 2016/425 in usklajenemu (im) standardu (om) "NF EN 174:2001."

Podpisano v Villeurbannu v imenu "Bollé BRANDS, " Marc-Alexandre SOULET

)Datum: ( 2020/3/2 Vodja skupine za kakovost in
skladnost

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com
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EU VYHLASENIE O ZHODE
OOP kategorie 1

Spolo¢nost’
Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France

Na svoju vyhradnu zodpovednost’ vyhlasuje, ze novy OOP uvedeny nizSie :

Lyziarske okuliare
NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI PHANTOM+ TO 3

22028 MATTE SAND  SUNRISE 2

22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS  AURORA 2

21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED TO 3

21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1O 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1O 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRE RED TO 3

21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

21982 MATTE BLACK CORP  SUNRISE 2

21918 MATTE WHITE CORP ~ GREEN EMERALD 2

21922 MATTE BLACK CORP  VERMILLON GUN 2

Spina ustanovenia nariadenia (EU) 2016/425 a tychto harmonizovanych noriem: "NF EN 174:2001."

Podpisané vo Villeurbanne v mene ,,Bollé BRANDS, “
)Datum: ( 2020/3/2 Marc-Alexandre SOULET

Veduci skupiny pre kvalitu a zhodu

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
www.bolle.com
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Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
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NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI  PHANTOM+ 1TO 3

22028 MATTE SAND SUNRISE 2

22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS AURORA 2

21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1TO 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED 1TO 3

21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1TO 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1TO 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRERED 1TO 3

21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

21982 MATTE BLACK CORP SUNRISE 2

21918 MATTE WHITE CORP GREEN EMERALD 2

21922 MATTE BLACK CORP VERMILLON GUN 2

"NF EN 174:2001" (323 sall slaall) 52 sall Jlxall 5 425/2016 o2505Y) Sa¥) Aa3Y 6 Afaall oS5 dillae
"BRANDS Bollé" ¢ 4l gl sld 4 a3

Marc-Alexandre SOULET goul”
JEY 15 53 5] and e 2/3/2020

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811
34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France

www.bolle.com




W m

Do
-

=

BEeoie serEnGET bolle

HZA\:Iﬁl'ix

=

UE NIN'RN NaXn
1 A"MIALR 'YX an TINY

nann

Bollé BRANDS (France) SAS — 34 rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France
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NEVADA - BOLLE

22026 MATTE BLACK CROSS PHANTOM+ 1TO3

22027 MATTE WHITE FUJI  PHANTOM+ 1TO 3

22028 MATTE SAND SUNRISE 2

22029 MATTE BLACK & RED BLACK CHROME 3

22030 MATTE GREEN CROSS GREEN EMERALD 2

22031 MATTE STORM BLUE CROSS AURORA 2

21923 DAVID WISE SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1TO 3
21924 ANNA VEITH SIGNTAURE SERIES PHANTOM FIRE RED 1TO 3

21925 ALEXIS PINTURAULT SIGNATURE SERIES PHANTOM VERMILLON BLUE 1TO 3
21833 MATTE BLACK & GREEN DIAGONAL PHANTOM GREEN EMERALD 1TO 3
21916 MATTE BLACK LINE PHOTOCHROMIC FIRERED 1TO 3

21836 MATTE BLUE & RED DIAGONAL SUNRISE 2

21982 MATTE BLACK CORP SUNRISE 2

21918 MATTE WHITE CORP GREEN EMERALD 2

21922 MATTE BLACK CORP VERMILLON GUN 2

"NF EN 174:2001" o'aximnn 0apnn niwn1al 2016/425 o'k TIN'RN [P NIYATA TRy
"Bollé BRANDS" pwa jaa onm

Marc-Alexandre SOULET IINNN
NINKRI NN NP NIX UKD 2020/3/2

Bollé BRANDS France - +33 (0)800 800 811

34, rue de la Soie - 69100 Villeurbanne - France

www.bolle.com




